OWLSnet MyPC Statistics - December 2020

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Ephraim

Door County - Egg Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Forestville
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Door County - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Bonduel
Shawano County - Mattoon
Shawano County - Shawano
Shawano County - Tigerton
Shawano County - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Total Minutes

21
0
0

223
14

901
234
602
583
2,674
69
423

1,431
17
3,875
1,547
6,328
112
137
2,167
1,150
305
431
881
4,028
393
611
811
2,746
6,553
2,328
0
0
0
407
132
391
3,046
486
524
242
242
11,281
0
58,347

Total Sessions

122
13
29

67

74
44
72

69
21

19
31
131

23
22
79
152
107

12

15
84
12
14
14
10
282

1679

Avg Minutes per
Session
21
0
0
15
2
23
21
27
17
22
5
15
0
21
17
52
35
88
16
34
31
55
34
23
28
31
56
27
37
35
43
22
0

34
33
26
36
40
37
17
24
40

35



